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PETTAON FOR ZONING VARIANCE

+ .

'TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMGORE COUNTY: ~

" The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the property situate in’ Baltimore County and which is
described in the descripigon and plat attached hereto and made @ part hereof, hereby petition for a

, Varlance Loom Section -....238.2 allow. a minimum reax yapd. setback of, 7.£t. ir....
-—-tieu of the required 30 ft.
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of the Zonirg Rogulations of Saldmore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
following reasons: (indicate hardskip or practical difficulty) _ )
In order for Petitionex to continue a successful vieble

operation at the subject location it is necessary to construct an
addition and increased parking at the locations shown on the
attached plac for said improvements are vhe best most suitable 3 Y it s 4 |
appropriate location for such improvements. It woulc} be a gr=af SEHL 1 § & idl) HOWARD O. TUSTIN.JA. pocievrnen &
practical difficulty and hardship not to allow Petitioner to } RICHARD P. TUSTIN

. EUCTION E,
locate these emprovements as shown on said plat. ot 16 | 1 5 | . ESTABLISHED 1849 ARRY 6. JAVING reTitend

Gt 2 [
Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Rezulations. TYPE

GiIMOM J. MARTENET idas-iani

SEPTIMUS F. TUSTIK 1470-102)

J. MARTENET & CO. J. HOWARD SUTTON tesd-1840 RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE : BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

3 SW/S Wise Ave., 330'
ILAND SURVEYORS WILLIAN 0. ATWOSD  tesTmien NW/Centerline of North OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
® E. LEXINGTON STREET SAMULL A THOWPSON  1880-r044 Point Blvd. (8801 Wise
BALT;MORE MD. 21202 SEONGE K. WiIMMER 1807-1048 B Ave.) , 15th District

T

etition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restriction

I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of +
altimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore Count A

g o i o e A

L8 #

I/We do solemnly declare anu affirm, : : PHONE: $30-4263 KOWARD D. TUSTIN 1eaT-1880 . e : Case Ho, 86834
under the penalties of perjury, that I/wae - ' ._ CLEANERS HANGER COMPANY, Case No. L6-83-A i .
are the legal owner(s) of the property P HOWARD C.eUTTON ipes.rean Petitioner
wiiich is the subject of this Petition. - i .

. -
LI

. | % E BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING § ZONING
Contract Purchaser: : Legal Owner(s): ENTRY OF APPEARANCE | BALT 0 &

,Coimty Office Building

' ' . 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
CIEANERS HANGER COMPANY PROFERTY | Please enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the __ e A Towson, Marylan d 21204

above-captioned matter, Notices should be sent of any hearing dates

BEGINYING for tio same on the southwest side of Wise Avenue, 60 feet wice, at the
fnorthwest
distance of 330 feet, more or less,’ from the center of North Point Boulevard and

roceedin by Your _pctitidn has beeu received and,_rac':'cept.ed for fiiin.g-.t_hi; o
or other p gs in this matter and of the passage of any »reliminary - 24th _ day Qf suly - ., 15858, e i

: or final Order. : R G
City and State ' ' i - B running thence North 69°06' 35" West 208,817, thence Fouth 39°37' 35" West 5.15' to

Attorney for Petitioner: the southwest sids of Wise Avernue, 70 feet wide, thence North 69°06! 35" West 307.02¢, ' 7%&; &&/}MW E - ' @
't . . s - = ARNOLD - FXELON 5

P thence leaving Wise Avenue the nine following courses and distances: Phylli§ Cole Friedman ' : _ _ ZoningLCU missioner
' People's Counsel for Baltimore County : : _ e

1) South 26710 35" West 405.42! H  Petitioner Clesners Banger Company

Received i)ya .

2) South 63749" 25 2,50 Hte Moy 2 H  Kitorsey 1 Mogsrs Barrisom, £,
-AD6 West Joppa Koad.. _____ ———————— Name, address and phone number of legal owner, con- o B o 7 A A .« S — T——
Address tract purchaser or representative to be contacied . 3) South 26°07' 10" 200.00" . _ Peter Max Zimmo J L . g

Deputy People's Counsel
) Ffouth 63°52' s0n 257,667 Rm. 223,8851& House
Towson, MD 21204

5) North €2°551 por 18,791 494-2188

6) North 7°38' 16" West 53.02!

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 3lst day of July, 1985, a copy

: 79 North 52705' 30" East 333,53¢
: , 1985 __, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as i of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to T. Rogers Harrison,
e Uk by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through- b 8) Ne th 68°,81 30" West 50,00' and
t Baimore County, that property be posted, and that the Ppublic hearing be had before the Zoning 1

ysioner of Baltimcre County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore Esquire, 306 W. Joppa Rd., Towson, MD 21204, Attorney for Petitioner.

9) North 52°05' 30" east 188,12' to the place of beginning,

CONTAINING 6,56€ Acres of land, more or less. /gﬁ,u/é(a;%zﬂ__

Peter Max Zimmerman
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BALTIMORE COUNTY

| DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEER|

| TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 ERING
DALTIMORE COUNTY - : 4940550
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS | |

' ' ! & FRLED, oaur -
BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE . N TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 B O O e N AND ZONAG : STEPHEN E. COLLINS

| : » il G Tg}:ggr;a, MARYLAND 21204 i DIRECTCR
¥ g B o 494-321 -

August 16, 1985 . -

bRecTon T P E ' BrRicion & SEnoe _ June 25, 1985

HI'W. Chesspesse jve. | 1¢ FOBErs Harrison, Esquire | © July 15, 1985 : Mr. Arnold Jablon
Towsan, Maryland 2)704 306 West Joppa Road . 4 Zoning Commissiorer
Towsor, Maryland 21204 ‘ | County Office Building

Mr. Arnold J.a-.blon ' '_;f J—U Lt 30 ) '985 | Towson, Maryland 21204

Mr, Arnold Jablon
RE: Item No. 389 - Case No. 86-83-A ZOnlng Co:mif:ianet . 4 Zoning Conmissiinar
Petitioner - Cleaners Hanger Company 7 County Office Buillding - 3 County Office Building

Variance Petition Towaon, Maryland 21204 A . Towson, Maryland 21204 ‘ Item No. 389 Mceting of June 25, 1985

- P 4 H .
. Zoning Advisory Meeting of J:JUE 25, |985 roperty Owner Cleaners Hanger Company

Re: Item #389 (1984-1985) . CItenz 3 - Location: SW/S Wise Avenue 330* N/W from c/1 North Point Blyd,
Burecau of Dear Mr. Harrison: ‘ : _ ’ ) ) Property Qwneri Cleaners Hanger Company = Property Owner: CLEDAIERS HornGg e Co . _ . Existing Zoning: M.L.-IM & B.R.

. Location: '3 = ! . ing:
Engineering e | SW/S Wise Ave 330' N/W fr. /L North Pt. Blvai{ . ey 2 !f' ‘fﬁo“;f:‘:g‘f?“%fugh Proposed Zoning:
gepggi_:me;t of The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans sub- . '._-{' : District 15th : Dear Mr. Jablon:

raffic Engineering ritt-d wfth the abovc_a—ref‘er-enced petition. The following comments B e ) ) . . ; The Division of Current Planning and Development has reviewed the subject
State Roads Commission are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action : ' . Det‘ition and offers the following comments. The items checked below are
Pureas or .. requested, but to assure that all pariies are made aware of plans or i . . ' R aepticadle.
Fire Prevention problsms with regard to the development plans that may have a bearing ] Dear Mr. Jablon: . (XJT"E"E are no site planning factors requiring comment Acres

s on this case. The Director of Planning may file a written report with : B ¢ (" JA County Review Group Mesting is required. I' e 2508
Health Department R X P : The followi i ! 9 e
the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to the suitability of : ¢ following comnents ace furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this (
the requested zoning. . t:i.fice for review by the Zoning Advisory Committee in connection with the subject {

Building Department : em. ’
Board of Education Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members of the : General c { " o esuance o s bursorcauired and must be recorded prior :1 fear Hr, Jablen:
Commictze at this time that offer or request information on your 2 neral Comments: { )Tge :csg::":eig n;tb:::?;:gcfg:;“. A
petition. If similar comments from the remaining members are received, ' : ( s
(
{

©0a

MEMBERS

Variance to permit a rear yard setback of 25' to
. | 77 rather than the required 30°. :

JA County Review Group meeting was neld and the minutes will be : pistrict: 15th
fofwarq by the Bureau of Pubiic Services,

JThis site g Part of a larger tract; therfore it 1s defined as a

Subdivision. The plan myst show tre entire tract.

Project Planning

Zoning Administracion

l The crrcaration e sesfactory. catisfactory. ) load lhe site nlan should be revised to show all entrancer,
;gg;gg;;;;z I will forward thowm to yon. Otherwise, any comment that is not inform- g;:f_k?:gﬂ::s‘lc:;::?gg:le::s:sbﬂot h:atisfa:::oryi parking, loading ramps and loading dcors.
e shown on the plan,
1This property containg 30ils which are defined as wetland nd .
devsogment on thass soioi1s hich are de ads, a . All entrances must meet County standards,

ative will be placed in the hearing file. This petition was accepted
for filing cn the date of the enclosed filiag certificate and a hearing
scheduled accerdingly.

Correction of any pProblen

r installation of drainage JConstruction in or alteration of the Tloodplain s pronibited
. . Petiticner. - :gga:?gngrovismns of Sectiom 22-98 of the Development
Very truly yours, ) Ey

) . - J0evelopment of this site may constitute a potenttal conflict with
Developrent of this property through Stripping, grading and stabilization - [ The aoacqmore County Master Plan, - o

. VA ' ) . ©ould result in a sediment pollution problem, damagi i - )The amended Development Plan was approved b the Planning Board : . — s ‘."3
%Wv f "é,"“‘" y . downstream of the P ’ 9ing private and public holdings . e y L] . . . i { ////; /
It oa,

Property. A grading permit is, therefore - & e : : .
gy LA . DR " ’ « Decessary for all - JLandscaping: Must couply with Baliimore Lounty Land Mzmual, ' =
JAMES E. DYER e : gl-:adi:?g, ifmﬂ'ua.l“g the Stripping of top soil, B IThe property is located 1n a defictent se?\f?c: a: Tas def ined B Michael S. ¥lanigar =

. ir o .“ 611} 1}8-79. No bui]d1ﬂg permit may be issued un . i T f i
Cha man . . ) . . Capacity Use Certificate has been fssued, The deficient service raffic Engineeriug Assoc. 1I
Zoning rlans Advisory Committee Since no public facilities are involved, is

this office has no comment., o ‘f . t

JThe property 15 located Tna traffic areq contrnlfe?ﬂ‘:y 2 "0" Jevel MSF/cem

) : . Intersection as def ined by 8111 178-79, and as conditions changu
Very truly yours, . traffic capacity may bacome more Hnm.éd. The Basfc Services sreas

: . . ) 7 are re-ovalyated annually by the County Council.
Enclosures . : . ’ i JAdditional comments:
| | B o?:é“ AnES {/M?//K T
. I - - he LE P-E. i v |
cc: &. J. Martenst & To. ! ¢ Chief —

. ) Bureau of Public s i
9 East Lexington Street ' Srvhees
Baltimore, Maryland 21202

JED:np

fugens A, Bober

Chief, Pl i 1
cc:  James Hoswell » Lurrent Planning ard Development

- Wmes ai e
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Pursvant to the sdvertisement, posting of property, 2nd public kearing on the Petition and 1

appearing that strict compliance with the DBaltimore County Zoqing Regu-latiqp; would/would not
' yesult in practical difficulty an@ unreasonable hardrhip upon the Petitioner(s) and the graating of

ide viriance(s) requested will/wid not advirsely affect the health, safety, and generai welfare of
the community, the variance(s) shculd /should mot be granted, -

Therefore, IT IS ORLEEED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Cox_mty, this
, 19 , that the herein Petition for Variance(s} to permit

&y of —

ﬁALTIMORE COUNTY B ' : g?éﬂ#ﬁ?&% Y
E 5 ' OF PERMITS & LICEN July 18,
FIRE DEPARTMENT \ TOWSONdMARYLAND 21204 ICENSES i 15%5 IN RE: PETITION ZONING VARIANCE BEFORE THE

L%:i{iggoMARYLAND 21204-2586 494-361 SW/S of Wise Avenue, 330' NW
: of the centerline of North ZONING COMMISSIONER

' ' TED ZALESKI, Ja. Point Boulevard (8801 Wise
EAH?ELF M REINCKE July 2, 1985 1 DIRECTOR Avenue) - 17th Electlion OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

District
Case No, 86-83-A

Mr. Arnold Faklon Cleaners Hanger Company,

Zoning C‘:_’_-'-'-'ml ssi oner _ - Mr, Arnold Jedlom, Zoning Coomiselonar

Office of Flanning and Zoning , 0ffice of Plenning wnd Zoning Fetitioner
i ers s : Towmon, Marylend 21204

Baltimore County Cffice Building

Tewson, daryland 21204

Dear Mr. Jablon:
Commenis on Item # 389 Zoning Advisory Comaittes Mesting are as followsg

A centic H Nicxk C T y ] N [ f 3
et ':iii'\n;o:lzgir;&t'f‘:gifmZZm::iitten ' i Property 0ners  Cleanera Hanger Compeny ORGER OF DISMISSAL
. = BOrY tomualttee - S Locations SW/S Wise Avenue 330' N/W from ¢/l North Point Blvd. -— —
Districts 15th. Pursuant to a letter to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County from

o

RL:  Property owner: (leaners Hanger Company
_ . AFPLICABLE ITEMS ARE CIRCLET:
Location: SW/S Wise Avenue 330' N/W from ¢/1 North Point Blvd. 5 @u1 arys e Connall confora to the Baltimors County Building Cods s adopisd by Comeil Bill #17-85 counsel for the Petitioner, dated August 21, 1985, IT IS OFDERED,  this

. the Maryland Code for the Handicapped and Aged (4.M.5.1. #117-1 - 1360} and oth licable Cod Stendards.
Item No.: 3zgg Zoning Agenda: Heeting of wvune 25, 1935 TR o * Todm e B \ zot-b day of September, 1985, that the above-referenced matter be and is

5. 4 building and other aiscellansous permits shall be Trequired before the sttt of any construction,

Gont lomens hereby DISMISSED without prejudice,
C. HResidentiad: Two sets of construction dravinge are required to file a permit ication, The seal of

Tegistered in Maryland Architect or is/is not raquired on plane and t.”loohnicnl data, o

Pursuant to your reguest, the referenced property has been surveyed by this

sureau and the comments below marked with an "X" are applicable and requirad :
to be corrected cr incorporated into the final plans for the prope rty. 23“;‘,‘,’2;.1; mz.b:.:qmﬁgtﬁg':mﬂm-mﬁt:fﬁnbm,.r;fia.::z.: ‘iz.ﬂgzllnﬂ A::gimt ‘ﬂ(‘n-gr—cr—-
- accep ., i
omgissio

altimopge County

1, Fi ]
() ire hydrants for the referenced property are reguired and shall be A1) Use Croups except Reh Bingle Panily Deteched Dvellings

Iocated at intervals or feet along an approved road in exterior valls closer than 6'-0 to an interior lot 1ine,

daccordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the than J'Ef.tg.h‘l“.*ﬁ;;”';’ tov line. Loy vall built on an interior lot line shall require a fire of party Ad/srl

Department of Public Works. exterior wall ,,m,_m'yz ifm_:hiz;:ﬁi;:tli‘?:f and Teble 1L02. HNo openings are permitied in an
cc: T. Rogers Harrison, Esquire

A second means of vehicle access is reguired for the site. ' SPECIAL NOTE@ The structure doss not appear to comply with Table 505 for permimsable height/ares. Reply to the Tequented
7 variance by this office ommnot be considered wntil tha DECeSSATY data pertmining to height/ares and People's Counsel

The vehicle dead end condition shown at f;ﬁagiﬁﬁﬂbfﬂ Miﬂﬁf;&" “Ellﬁfffﬁ'l??ﬁﬁ%ﬁ& 0%’5’ EIELEH BEIT put

The requested variarce Appears to conflict with Sectiom
County Building Code, (e)

o OF Sho Boaasio g

EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department,
When filing for & requirua Change of Use/Occupancy Permit, an sltsration permit spplication shall also

. ' ' be filed aloang with thres Sets of acosptable comstruonti L indi,
The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the to be altered in order to comply Vitg':hl CMo?thf m the :::L:-‘ol.‘wlzrh;l:nnd.m::;ru:g.o:.
. Enginesr seals are ustally required. The changs of Use Groupa sre from Use to Use y OT
%i‘
2 L

Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or keginning of operation.
P P ) g g J 2 o to Mixed Uses + Seo Bection 312 of the Building Gode.

The buildings and structures existing or ro on the si s
i ling ; ] g proposed on the site shall . The propoaed project arpears to be looated in a Flood Plain, Tidal/Riverine, Please ses the attached
comply with all applicable requirements of the Naticonal Fire Protection oy of Sectlon 516.0 of the Bullding Code as sdopted by Bill #17-85. Bite plane anall show the correct

Association Standard No. 101 "Life Safety Code”, 1976 edition prior slevations above sea level for the lot #ad the finish flcor leveis inoluding basement.

to oc .
ccupancy @Cmmu Show grade elevations to see if the proposed addition would be in en
area subject to tidal inundation (See Ifem "I" above, )

-

Site plans are approved, as drawn.

The Fire Prevention Bureau has nc comments, at this time.
information provided by the drawings subpitted to the 0ffice

be conmtrusd o the full extent of any permit. 7 desired

P Noted and / ) an by visiting Hoom 122 of the County Office Building at 11}
REVIEWER: ;_r‘", i;t :"t Q-i/zf;z,z@_g, i i*fr— Approved: \)ec & : W /z" ‘ £
Plajnigg Grbup " Fire Plevention "Bureau - BY: C. E, Burnham, Chief

Special Inspection Division Building Flans Feview
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

\:-.0 Ky N . : .
S¥L2\ DALTIMORE cOUNTY | T. Rogers Harpi :
. e OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING arrison, Esquire INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
LAW OFFICES - i ll"? 306 west Joppa Road July 26, 1985
7 [/ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 Torw
MUDD, HARRISON & BURCH Ly 494-3353 Son, Maryland 21204 * Arnold Jablon
: , TO..--Zaning 1 Date....._.August 8, 1983 ...

308 WEST JOFFA ROAD

-r.-:co:::-::n:;::u AREA UOOE 301-826-1336 » CALVEAT HTRIET ZONING COMMISSIONER August 20, 1985 _ i Norman E. Gerber, Director
souTH ; FROM._..0ffice of.Planning and_Zoning _

H - BIBER BALTIMORF. HARYLAND 81808 N ~
u.;::-tm(:t:::u:uan.ln. 201-323-0264 ' QT ICE OF HE ARI NG
RE: Petition for Variance

ANDHEW JA +QUITTO )
‘ T. Rogers Harrison SW/S Wiseave., NW/centerline SUBJECT...._Zouing Petition No. 86-83-A

August 21, 1985 306 West Joppa Road of North Point Boulevard
d ! Towson, Marvland 21204 (8801 wise Avenue)
15th Election Districet
g; oy Pl ggnger Campany, Petitioner
Mr. Arnold Jablon Ltim j TIME , NO. 86-83-7
: issi imore Rt :C
Zonlngoggiu;lsSJ.oner of Palt ; ' Petition for Variance 0 a.m.
i i a3 SW/S Wise Ave., 330' NW/centerline DATEC. Tue
131 e 2f£ll'.1czangllcglggenue of North Point Boulevard ' : = sday, August 27, 19gs
ﬁ;omﬂirs)e esap 3 L NG DEpARTIYTT (8801 Wise Avenue) : PLACE: R 106
' 15th Election District P Zoom . Lounty Office Buildineg, |
Towson, Maryland 21204 Cleaners Hanger Company, Petitioner o8, 111 West Chesaneake
Case No. 86-83-A Avenue, Towsen, Marvlang

There are no comprehensive planning factors
requiring comment on this petition.

RE: Petition for Variance (8801 Wise Avenue)

15th Election District o
Cleaners Hangsr Company, Peiitioner Norman E. Gerb¥r, .
' Office of Planning and Zoning

Case No.: B86-83-A

Dear Mr. Harrison:
NEG:JGH:slm

Daar Mr. Jablcn: This is to advise you that $60.75 is due for advertising

g ‘L r, Cleaners and posting of the above property. This fee must be paid before
Please be advised that the Petitioner, _ an Order is issued. P

: 32 i i Petition for

Hanger Company, wishes to withdraw its
: . A hearing has been sat . . . .

Varlancfdas rzfeﬁzzcgg al{g‘é? for same, ? This fee must be paid and the zoning 51gn and post returned

for Tuesday. Augu ' on the day of the hearing. Do not remove sign until day of the

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter. hearing. . ’ . - |

) BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAN '

Very truly yours, . Please make the ‘cél;r::ck payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVIS?ON Ko. 007307

and remit _to Zoping Néfie~- T lty Office Building, MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT o

.

7‘ % - g , _ - - .gg' | . . ) |
‘ CQ@M’ ND No. 012311 . : , ~ s -

TIMORE COUNTY, MARYLA _ _ & Fr e Y
T. Rogers Harrison | g:f.cs OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION | oaTE. / é,//:’ rccounr. - £/ 000
Attorney for Petitioner _ MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

TRH/cocb R | ] : C;?'.;‘ 3" \?‘S . ACCOUNT
cc: Peter Max Zimmerman, Esquire OATE .
Phyllis Cole Friedman. Esquire o t
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e B R i o Nk ; m{‘: i
w CERTIFICATE OF POSTING >
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY  ~ (~§3-4
B Towson, Maryland
e mm__-{f“:"_f?’.-.y Dete of Posting. .. S/ 2005. ...
Posted for: ..... .27 /377.¢€ .. e m——- e e e ——
Petitioner: ____. {: LT e xS .,..f:f.(f!.’t’.. EELLE22L TR e et —mm——eem—————————
; Location of propertys__<2. 4/ Lle e, KDL Lt Al ol e
.............. Y & LV~ LTV L W
. Location of Signs:_ ﬁmf,a_-fﬁéf.ﬂ“ Zerren Ll arad sty for ol ...
' CJA'.__{.’EZZ‘.".?.Z&?:’ ........... - e amcemmmaa ———eme
A ; AT
Posted by --.//./(j ﬁ;‘:‘-“ _____________ —— Date of return:.._.. //’PS'- cemene 'ﬂ '3 lS 77-0-':-06 .f//ci.r TR '. <
Rumber of Signs:s / - — e — ,"‘"*‘*‘—; .
" - T jkx.rmfé ﬂ/ N FACTL8 NG
f : g6 -83-A Tero T = Eﬁuz/pmfé _
" CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION S | ( ﬁzé UTidiTIES W ’f%cs)
gt : PETI.’TION FOR VARIANCE
; . 15th Election District . ) =
LOCATION: Southwest side of 8 s 8c
e i Nawuh Peant Do TOWSON, MD., ... fugust & 1072 }
: vard (8301 Wise Avenue) &
y DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, Augum . ] ‘ . _
; Pﬁgl{‘i‘g ?In‘ﬁﬁ?r&é’ Room 106, THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed adveriisement was = }
ount ice Building, 111 W. o e o
‘(,;;;;;,;’:';;(ﬂre ﬂ‘?": :T‘::"“",-, published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed f - :4
The Zoning Commis-ioner of Balti d published in T , Baltimore County, Md., appearing on o or
x’;ﬁ“ﬁ:‘::m{fﬁ;ﬁ an pll shed In 10owson d. 8l.l‘l'l I oun y ) ppear * . 2
County, will bold a public hesring: AuEUSt‘ 8 19 5 ""-_ »,
Petivion for Variance from Section = —-wosommesssssssssssss P ST { f A §
238.2 to allow & minimum rear yard = . - N
secbac.koﬂﬁ mhcudrherequmdw —— ¥ +- N
& [ Lo v
Bemgﬂscpropeﬂynl’(}lnmnHm— ;
et Zoning Ot e THE JEFFERSONIAN,
e "la the event that lhl.l Petition I::
? Koo 4in ety (30 sppes % .
period. ‘The Zoning Commissioner WZ . -
will, bowever, entestain any request lor ~ . e e e y3et
u sy of the isusnce of waid pecot) 4L T e - e
2.‘.‘.:.'.'.‘.‘;‘33.%&&". et e resived Publisher T : T %
. in writing by the date of th¢ hearing set . . /v A
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